DICK ANDERSON
KEVIN VISI
MARK CANDON
PAUL AUSTIN

GEORGE RITTER
GAYLE WORTMAN
TIM URICH

TOM WHITCOMB

PAUL AUSTIN
DICK ANDERSON

PROCTOR PITTSFORD
COUNTRY CLUB
MENS NIGHT
October 5, 2017

HANDICAP 0-6
34 5
37 5
36 4
37 5
HANDICAP 7 +
39 8
42 9
41 8
47 14
SKINS
HOLE# 1
HOLE# 9

29
32
32
32

31
33
33
33

POINTS
17.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

17.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

61.0
61.0



